Girls 5k
Place
Name
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Aria Wheeler

Julia Barton
Brette Francis
Macy Harmon
Kennedy Behunin
Roselyn Anderson
Sophia Olivas
Breanna Gillard
Kessnie Johnstone
Macy Rees
Rachel Wallendorf
Emoree Farrens
Madalyn Heflebower
Deagyn Sperry
Ashley Martin
Lakely Douglas
Hazel Wheeler
Stevie Miller
Karlee Moon
Melissa Rae
Nicole Schnieder
Sarah Eddy
Jenna Lowham
Ellisa Neuenschwander
Jetta Peacock
Evie Stahl

Taylor Antonino
Bella Knox-Zanetti
Kari Triplett
Raquel Triplett
Katelyn Kofford
Randee Turner
Kyla Wiley
Charlotte Harbour
Mackayla Ritchey
Kymbree Mitchell

School

Rock Springs
Evanston
Evanston
Rock Springs
Mountain View
Mountain View
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Rock Springs
Evanston
Evanston
Rock Springs
Lyman

Lyman

Rock Springs
Rock Springs
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Rock Springs
Evanston
Rock Springs
Lyman
Evanston
Mountain View
Rock Springs
Manilla

Manilla

Manilla
Evanston
Evanston
Mountain View
Evanston
Evanston

Time

20:51.33
21:26.36
22:27.97
22:33.02
22:53.64
23:01.12
23:17.71
23:23.20
23:30.20
23:40.73
23:48.54
23:48.93
23:54.71
24:02.26
24:03.58
24:41.77
24:53.76
24:54.55
25:01.99
25:09.80
25:58.12
26:28.07
26:28.61
26:49.23
27:20.34
27:26.60
27:35.65
28:16.57
28:35.11
29:03.93
29:13.44
29:40.41
30:04.65
32:21.08
32:53.90
34:18.24



