

Girls 5k

Place

Name

School

Time

1	Aria Wheeler	Rock Springs	20:51.33
2	Julia Barton	Evanston	21:26.36
3	Brette Francis	Evanston	22:27.97
4	Macy Harmon	Rock Springs	22:33.02
5	Kennedy Behunin	Mountain View	22:53.64
6	Roselyn Anderson	Mountain View	23:01.12
7	Sophia Olivas	Evanston	23:17.71
8	Breanna Gillard	Evanston	23:23.20
9	Kessnie Johnstone	Evanston	23:30.20
10	Macy Rees	Evanston	23:40.73
11	Rachel Wallendorf	Rock Springs	23:48.54
12	Emoree Farrens	Evanston	23:48.93
13	Madalyn Heflebower	Evanston	23:54.71
14	Deagyn Sperry	Rock Springs	24:02.26
15	Ashley Martin	Lyman	24:03.58
16	Lakely Douglas	Lyman	24:41.77
17	Hazel Wheeler	Rock Springs	24:53.76
18	Stevie Miller	Rock Springs	24:54.55
19	Karlee Moon	Evanston	25:01.99
20	Melissa Rae	Evanston	25:09.80
21	Nicole Schnieder	Evanston	25:58.12
22	Sarah Eddy	Rock Springs	26:28.07
23	Jenna Lowham	Evanston	26:28.61
24	Ellisa Neuenschwander	Rock Springs	26:49.23
25	Jetta Peacock	Lyman	27:20.34
26	Evie Stahl	Evanston	27:26.60
27	Taylor Antonino	Mountain View	27:35.65
28	Bella Knox-Zanetti	Rock Springs	28:16.57
29	Kari Triplett	Manilla	28:35.11
30	Raquel Triplett	Manilla	29:03.93
31	Katelyn Kofford	Manilla	29:13.44
32	Randee Turner	Evanston	29:40.41
33	Kyla Wiley	Evanston	30:04.65
34	Charlotte Harbour	Mountain View	32:21.08
35	Mackayla Ritchey	Evanston	32:53.90
36	Kymbree Mitchell	Evanston	34:18.24